
FYI - Attached is a disaster declaration request for Cherokee, Greenville, and Spartanburg Counties. 
Thank you,
Katherine

From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Veldran, Katherine (KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov) </O=SCEXCHORG/OU=EXCHANGE
CC: Haley Mottel (HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov) <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>

BCC: Dennis Moss (dennismoss29@gmail.com) <dennismoss29@gmail.com> 
bigrocksc@gmail.com <bigrocksc@gmail.com>
BillChumley1@gmail.comBillChumley1@gmail.com
Bruce Bannisterbbannister@bannisterwyatt.com
Danny Verdindannyverdin@gmail.com 
dhamilton@kw.comdhamilton@kw.com
Dwight Loftisdloftis@yahoo.com
Eric Bedingfieldebedingfield@gmail.com
Garry R. SmithShihanGRS@charter.net
Josh Putnamrep.jputnam@gmail.com
Karl B. Allenmhlaw77@yahoo.com
Lee Brightlbright.12@gmail.com
Mike Fairmikefair@charter.net
Phillis Hendersonphyllish21@gmail.com
Rita Allisonrnrallison@charter.net
Ross Turnerross@turneragencyinc.com
Shane Martinshane@senatormartin.com
Tom Corbincorbinlawn@bellsouth.net
Tommy Stringertommy@stringercompany.com
Wendy Nanneywendy@nanneyfamily.net 
willisforhouse@gmail.comwillisforhouse@gmail.com 
brannonlaw@yahoo.combrannonlaw@yahoo.com
Derham Colederham@derhamcole.com
Donna Wooddonnahickswood@gmail.com
Eddie Tallonetallon@bellsouth.net. 
glennreese@scsenate.govglennreese@scsenate.gov 
haroldmitchell@schouse.govharoldmitchell@schouse.gov
Harvery Peelerhpeeler@peelerco.com 
mike.forrester@charter.netmike.forrester@charter.net

Date: 7/3/2014 10:27:40 AM
Subject: USDA Secretarial Disaster Declaration request letter

Attachments: Secretarial Declaration request letter for Freeze Conditions 7.2.2014.pdf

Katherine F. Veldran
Director of Legislative Affairs | Office of Governor Nikki Haley 
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O: 803-734-5124 | C: 803-767-7583
KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

